LISTA DE APLICACIONES - BUYERS GUIDE

180327 4x 180327
|| | ||| |||| (E)90R-01111/2893

874240737007

e Q O M‘ Ate - Teves
Qty: 300 Weight: 1.422 89.6x73.85x18.5

O.E.M. MAKE / \
281 698 151 VW

281698 151 B VW WVA
481 615 115 VW 21189
MAKE
PEGASO
VW

7
\

Trac. CC Kw = CV Z ﬁ

Front / Rear

PEGASO
Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1
EKUS 01.87- Segment)
100.28 01/87- Diesel RWD 01.87- n
100.28 01/90- Diesel RWD 01.87- n
100.28 01/90- Diesel RWD 01.87- n
100.32 01/87- Diesel RWD 01.87- =
100.32 01/90- Diesel RWD 01.87- n
100.32 01/90- Diesel RWD 01.87- n
100.35 01/87- Diesel RWD 01.87- n
100.35 01/90- Diesel RWD 01.87- n
100.35 01/90- Diesel RWD 01.87- n
100.40 01/87- Diesel RWD 01.87- =
100.40 01/90- Diesel RWD 01.87- n
100.40 01/90- Diesel RWD 01.87- =
100.46 01/87- Diesel RWD 01.87- n
100.46 01/90- Diesel RWD 01.87- n
100.46 01/90- Diesel RWD 01.87- ™
100.50 01/87- Diesel RWD 01.87- ™
100.50 01/90- Diesel RWD 01.87- n
100.50 01/90- Diesel RWD 01.87- n
100.56 01/87- Diesel RWD 01.87- n
100.56 01/90- Diesel RWD 01.87- n
100.56 01/90- Diesel RWD 01.87- n
75.28 01/87- Diesel RWD 01.87- =
75.28 01/90- Diesel RWD 01.87- =
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75.28
75.32
75.32
75.32
75.35
75.35
75.35
75.40
75.40
75.40
75.46
75.46
75.46
75.50
75.50
75.50
75.56
75.56
75.56

LT 28-35/ LT 28-50 (281-363) 04.75-06.96
2.0 (CH)

24D (CP)
24D (DW)

LT 28-35/ LT 28-50 (281-363) 04.75-06.96
2.0 (CH)

24D (CP)

24D (DW)

2.7D (CG)

LT 28-35/ LT 28-50 (281-363) 04.75-06.96
2.0 (CH)

24D (CP)

24D (DW)

2.7D (CG)

LT 40-55 (293-909) 04.75-06.96
2.0 (CH)

LT 40-55 (291-512) 04.75-06.96
2.0 (CH)

01/90-
01/87-
01/90-
01/90-
01/87-
01/90-
01/90-
01/87-
01/90-
01/90-
01/87-
01/90-
01/90-
01/87-
01/90-
01/90-
01/87-
01/90-
01/90-

01/78-
-12/81
-12/81

-12/81
01/79-
01/79-

-12/81
-12/81
-12/81

-12/81

-12/81

Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina
Diesel
Diesel

Diesel

Gasolina

Gasolina

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD
RWD
RWD
RWD

RWD

RWD

1984
2383
2383

1984
2383
2383
2702

1984
2383
2383
2702

1984

1984

55
55
55

55
55
55
48

55
55
55
48

55

55

01.87-
01.87-
01.87-
01.87-
01.87-
01.87-
01.87-
01.87-
01.87-
01.87-
01.87-
01.87-
01.87-
01.87-
01.87-
01.87-
01.87-
01.87-

01.87-

Bus (Minibus-M2-Segment)
75 04.75-09.83 g
75 01.79-07.92 g
75 01.79-07.92 m

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1

Segment)
75 04.75-09.83 g
75 12.78-0291 g
75 12.78-0291 g
65 11.75-01.80 g

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
75 04.75-09.83

75 01.79-07.92
75 01.79-07.92
65 11.75-01.80 g

Platform/Chassis (LCVs-N1
Segment)

75 04.75-09.83 g

Van (LCVs-N1 Segment)
75 04.75-09.83 g



